GEMS NAVIGATION Electronics Add: F2, Building 6, RunDongSheng Industry Park, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-29644311 Fax: +86-755-29644383 Email: sales@gemsnav.com Document Number 120701 Rev 003 2026-03-10 Page 1 / 3
 Frequency Range: 9~2500MHZ
 1550/1310(nm）
 FC/APC or SC/APC
 The Total Gain(TX+RX): 15dB
 Low Power Consumption

(500Mhz~1000Mhz) (1000Mhz~2500Mhz)
Pin Definitions
Order Informations and Available Options
Part number Description Part number Description
GOM25-TX TX, 1550nm, FC/APC GOM25-RX RX, FC/APC
GOM25-TX-10 TX, 1310nm, FC/APC GOM25-RX-01 RX, SC/APC
GOM25-TX-01 TX, 1550nm, SC/APC GOM25-RX-L200 RX, With 200Ω load on coaxial port, FC/APC
GOM25-TX-11 TX, 1310nm, SC/APC GOM25-RX-L200-01 RX, With 200Ω load on coaxial port, SC/APC
GOM25-TX-BT TX, Pass DC 5V on Coaxial port, 1550nm, FC/APC
GOM25-TX-BT-10 TX,Pass DC 5V on Coaxial port, 1310nm, FC/APC
GOM25-TX-BT-01 TX, Pass DC 5V on Coaxial port,1550nm, SC/APC
GOM25-TX-BT-11 TX, Pass DC 5V on Coaxial port,1310nm, SC/APC
Product Dimension
46x24x12.5 (mm)
RX No. Definition Note
1 VCC Power supply pin +5V